
Filibjurnappet 2017-07-22

Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 3043

2 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 1719
3 Tomas Johannesson Skogahalls SFK 1684
4 Krister Olsson SFK Wasa 895
5 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 747
6 Gunnar Olsson Torsby 406

HV 1 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 1555
2 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1093
3 Åke Hallstenson Torsby 965
4 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 779
5 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 674
6 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa 666
7 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 574
8 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 467
9 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 448

10 Ingvar Fällman SFK Trekroken 315
11 Ingemar Pettersson Torsby 287
12 Gösta Olsson Torsby 261
13 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 240
14 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna 222
15 Lennart Kilestad SFK Wasa 120
16 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 118
17 Ingvar Abrahamsson SFK Wasa 68
18 Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 46
19 Kent Sjöberg Hällekroken 0

DS 1 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 601
2 Sussane Eriksson SFK Filip 419
3 Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa 122

DV 1 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa 751
2 Monica Johansson Åmotfors AFKT 750
3 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 599
4 Birgitta Engström Torsby 304
5 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 185
6 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 173
7 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 168
8 Harrieth Johansson SFK Filip 145
9 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 136

Knatte 1 Engla Lindgren SFK Wasa 858
2 Manne Eriksson Filipstad 804
3 Melvin Lindgren SFK Wasa 630
4 Alfred Olsson Sundsjön 311
5 Benjamin J Karlsen 303
6 Emil Nilsson 222
7 Johannes Valjus Filipstad 31



Placering Namn Vikt

1 The Maggotz

Dennis Einarsson 3043
Tomas Johannesson 1684
Bengt Olvenius 779

5506

2 Lag Morotsbit

Ingemar Lindgren 1719
Conny Andersson 1555
Melvin Lindgren 630

3904

3 Bullarna Trekroken

Bosse Nilsson 1093
Lennart Grääs 747
Håkan Toreld 240

2080

4 Sunne Maffia

Åke Hallstenson 965
Ingemar Pettersson 287
Gösta Olsson 261

1513

5 Kentas gäng

Roul Steiner 674
Kent Svensson 448
Morgan Rehn 118

1240

6 Fisklösa

Sven-Olov Högman 467
Ingvar Fällman 315
Monica Högman 168

950

7 Team Bruttorna

Sylvia Jarmuszewski 601
Ingvor Göransson 173
Anna-Karin Eriksson 122

896

8 Solskenet

Maj-Britt Nilsson 185
Saga Gustafsson 136
Östen Gustafsson 46

367

Lagtävling


